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TC Grun-Weil3 Aachen (1006)
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Anlage
Brisseler Ring 60, 52074 Aachen
G 0241-77879 info@tc-gruen-weiss.de

Hallenadresse
Brisseler Ring 60, 52074 Aachen
T 0241-77879 info@tc-gruen-weiss.de

Sportwart/in

Janssen, Volker
T 0170/9164460 sportwart@tc-gruen-weiss.de
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Damen 40 1| 1. Bezirksliga

MF: Heike Keuken

m 0173-4913207; heike.keuken@pm-aixperts.de
Damen 40 2 (4er) | 2. Kreisliga

MF: Christiane Clal3en
m 01717877434, classen.christiane@hamacher-transporte.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Simons, Petra

Dr. Reese, Stefanie
Rinschen, Barbara
Siebert, Ruth

Dr. von Felbert, Verena
Schulze Icking, Birgit
Dr. Maiburg, Barbara
Gerhards, Melanie

GroRR-Schwarzbauer, Ulrike

Dresse, Tina
Kersten-Koénig, Ursula
Lentzen, Nicole
Harenberg, Christina
Keuken, Heike
Kleine-Tebbe, Brigitte
Scholl, Ingrid
Quadflieg, Iris
Lossau, Isabel
Runte-Gerhards, Elke
Ruland, Karin
Merschen, Beatrix
Stein, Natalie

Kluge, Christine
Brosthardt, Christiane
ClaRen, Christiane
Coppeneur-Giilz, Hanna
Eierdanz, Patricia
Meihsner, Marita

ID-Nr.

26800137
26500671
26301646
27350960
27202078
27082348
26803728
27102581
26101484
26803558
27451866
28052026
26651977
26951546
26601458
26652217
26603727
26954287
27082458
26951613
25002166
26703874
26352132
26751838
27753691
28053205
27952284
27194806

LK
LK9,1
LK9,3
LK14,4
LK15,0
LK15,1
LK16,4
LK16,5
LK16,9
LK17,1
LK17,6
LK18,5
LK18,7
LK19,0
LK19,5
LK19,9
LK20,6
LK20,9
LK22,0
LK22,6
LK22,6
LK22,6
LK23,7
LK25,0
LK24,1
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,1
LK24,0

DR-Sen.

Ra.

29
30
31
32
33
34

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Name (Nat.)
Gerick-Schmitt, Andrea
Canenbley, Julia
Behler, Nina

Klever, Petra

Malms, Nina

Veigel, Birgit

TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.

ID-Nr. LK

27553817 LK24,0
27350951 LK24,0
28252833 LK24,0
27653893 LK24,0
27753692 LK24,0
27354003 LK24,0

DR-Sen.
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